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940D-1-0-0 / LASER-DIODE     

ο  940nm ±5nm Output 

ο 200mW Output Power 

ο Single Mode Fiber-Coupled

ο Integrated Photodiode, TEC, Thermistor

ο  FC/APC Connectorized

ο  Polarization-Maintaining Fiber Available

940nm Butterfly Laser Diode 
Single Mode Fiber, 200mW Output 



940NM SINGLE MODE FIBER-COUPLED 
LASER DIODE 
These single-mode 940nm lasers deliver up to 
200mW output power via single-mode fiber; polar-
ization-maintaining fiber is available optionally. The 
internal photodiode, thermistor, and TEC ensure 
stable operating over long operating life-times, and 
in a wide variety of application environments.

The 940nm laser diode is also available packaged in a 
preconfigured laser source system with built in mount, 
control electronics, and remote user interface. 

940LD-1-0-0 / LASER-DIODE      GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS



PRODUCT SALES AND SERVICE:
Unlimited phone and email support is provided for products purchased through Laser Lab Source.  Orders for this 
product are fulfilled by Laser Lab Source in North America and select international regions. It is manufactured by 
AeroDIODE, Talence, France. 

PRODUCT WARRANTY:
This product is sold with a full one-year warranty. It is warrantied to be free from defects in material and/or work-
manship for a period of one year from the date of shipment.
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